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Public Holidays for the Year 2020 

Jan 1 ,Wednesday New Year Day 

Jan 15 ,Wednesday Pongal 

Jan 16,Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day 

Jan 26 ,Sunday Republic Day 

Apr 6,Tuesday Loksabha Election 

Apr 10,Friday Good Friday 

Apr 14 ,Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanthi/Puthandu 

May 1 ,Friday May Day 

May 25,Monday Eid-ul-Fitr 

July 31,Friday Bakrid 

Aug 11,Tuesday Krishna Jayanthi 

Aug 15 ,Saturday Independence Day 

Aug 20,Friday Moharam 

Aug 22,Saturday Vinayagar Chaturthi 

Aug 30,Monday Krishna Jayanthi 

Oct 2,Friday Gandhi Jayanthi 

Oct 24 ,Saturday Ayudha Pooja 

Oct 25,Sunday VijayaDasami 

Nov 14,Saturday Diwali 

Dec 25,Friday Christmas 
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Public Holidays for the Year 2021 

Jan 1 ,Friday New Year Day 

Jan 14 ,Thursday Pongal 

Jan 15,Friday Thiruvalluvar Day 

Jan 16 ,Saturday UzhavarThirunal 

Jan 26 ,Tuesday Republic Day 

Jan 28 ,Thursday Thaipusam 

Apr 2,Friday Good Friday 

Apr 6,Tuesday Loksabha Election 

Apr 14 ,Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanthi 

Apr 25 ,Sunday Mahavir Jayanthi 

May 1 ,Saturday May Day 

May 14,Friday Eid-ul-Fitr 

July 21,Wednesday Bakrid 

Aug 15 ,Sunday Independence Day 

Aug 20,Friday Moharam 

Aug30,Monday Krishna Jayanthi 

Sept 10 ,Friday Vinayagar Chaturthi 

Oct 2,Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi 

Oct14 ,Wednesday Ayudha Pooja 

Oct 15,Thursday VijayaDasami 

Nov 4,Thursday Diwali 

Dec 25,Saturday Christmas 
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CAT-1 B.E/B.TECH - IV  SEMESTER 

DATE BME CSE ECE EEE MECH IT 

03-02-21 

191MA401- 

Probability and Random 

Process 

191MA403-Discrete 

Mathematics 

191MA401-Probability 

Random Process 

 

 

191MA404 Fourier Series 

and Transforms 

191MA402-Statistics and 

Numerical methods 

 
 

191IT421Software 

Engineering and Design 

03-02-21 

191BM421- 

Biomedical 

Instrumentation 

191CS421-Design and 

Analysis of Algorithm 

 

191EC421-Analog 

Communication 

191EE421 Electromagnetic 

Theory 

 

191ME411-Strength of 

Materials for Mechanical 

Engineers 

191MA403Discrete 

Mathematics 

04-02-21 
191BM422- 

Biomechanics 

191CS422- Database 

Management Systems 

 

191EC422-Electronic 

Circuits 2 

191EE422 Control Systems 

191ME421-Kinematics of  

Machinery 
 

 

191CS421Design and 

Analysis of Algorithms 

04-02-21 
191BM423- 

Biosignal Processing 

191CS423-Operating 

Systems 

191EC423- 

Electromagnetic 

Field 

191EE423 AC Rotating 

Machines 

191ME422-Computer Aided 

Design and Manufacturing 

 
 

191CS422Database 

Management Systems 

05-02-21 

191BM424- 

Pathology and 

Microbiology 

191CS424-Computer 

Networks 

191EC424-Linear 

Integrated Circuits 
 

191EE424 Microprocessors 

and Microcontrollers 

191ME423-Thermal 

Engineering 
 

191CS423Operating 

Systems 

05-02-21 

191BM425- 

Bioethics & Intellectual 

Property Rights 

191CS425-Theory of 

Computation 

191EC425 

-Microprocessors and 

Microcontrollers 

191EE425 Measurement 

and Instrumentation 
------------- ------ 
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CAT-1 B.E/B.TECH - VI SEMESTER 

DATE BME CIVIL CSE ECE EEE MECH IT 

03-02-21 

EC8691-

Microprocessors 

and 

Microcontrollers 

CE8601-Design of 

Steel Structural 

Elements 

CS8651-Internet 

Programming 

EC8691  
-Microprocessors and 

Microcontrollers 

EE8601 Solid 

State Drives 

ME8091Automobile 

Engineering (Professional 
Electives)  

 

IT8601- 

Computational 

Intelligence 

03-02-21 

BM8601-

Diagnostic and 

Therapeutic 

Equipment-1 

CE8602-Structural 

Analysis 2 

CS8691-Artificial 

Intelligence 

EC8095  
-VLSI Design 

EE8602 Protection 

and Switchgear 

ME8691 Computer Aided 

Design and Manufacturing  
 

CS8592-Object 

Oriented Analysis 

and Design 

04-02-21 
Bm8651-

Biomechanics 

CE8603-Irrigation 

Engineering 

CS8601-Mobile 

Computing 

EC8652  
-Wireless 

Communication 

EE8691 

Embedded 

Systems 

ME8692Finite Element 

Analysis  
 

IT8602-Mobile 

Communication 

04-02-21 

GE8291-

Environmental 

Science and 

Engineering 

CE8604-Highways 

Engineering 

CS8602-Compiler 

Design 

MG8591  
-Principles of 

management 

 

 
GE8075 

Intellectual 

Property Rights 

ME8693 Heat and Mass 
Transfer  

 

CS8091-Big Data 

Analytics 

05-02-21 
MD8091-Hospital 

Management 

EN8592-Wastewater 

Engineering 

CS8603-Distributed 

Systems 

EC8651  
-Transmission Lines 

and RF systems 

 

 
EE8005 Special 

Electrical 
Machines 

ME8694Hydraulics and 

Pneumatics  
 

CS8092-

Computer 

Graphics and 

Multimedia 

05-02-21 

MD8071-

Telehealth 

Technology 

CE8005-Air Pollution 

and Control 

Engineering 

IT8076-Software 

Testing 

EC8004  
-Wireless 

Networks(Professional 

Elective-II) 

------------- 
ME8651 Design of 

Transmission Systems  
 

IT8076-Software 

Testing 
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CAT-1 B.E/B.TECH - VIII SEMESTER 

DATE CSE EEE ECE IT MECH BIO CIVIL 

03-02-21 

CS6801- 

Professional Ethics 

in Engineering 

GE8076 

-Professional Ethics 

in Engineering 

GE8076  

-Professional Ethics in 

Engineering(Professional 
Elective-V) 

GE8076-

Professional 

Ethics in 
Engineering 

MG8591 Principles 

of Management  
 

---------- 

CE8020-Maintenance 

,Repair and 

Rehabilitation of 
Structures 

03-02-21 IT6011-Green 

Computing 

EE8018 

Microcontroller 

Based System 

Design 

EC8094  

-Satellite 

Communication(Professional 

Elective-VI) 

IT8078-Web 

Design and 

Development 

MG8091 

Entrepreneurship 

Development  

 

---------- 

GE8076-Professional 

Ethics and 

Engineering 
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CAT-2 B.E/B.TECH- IV SEMESTER 

DATE BME CSE ECE EEE MECH IT 

03-03-21 

191MA401- 

Probability and Random 

Process 

191MA403-Discrete 

Mathematics 

191MA401-Probability 

and Random Process 

Probability and Random 

Process 
 

191MA404 Fourier Series and 

Transforms 

191MA402-Statistics and 

Numerical methods 

 
 

191IT421Software 

Engineering and Design 

03-03-21 

191BM421- 

Biomedical 

Instrumentation 

191CS421-Design and 

Analysis of Algorithm 

 

191EC421-Analog 

Communication 

191EE421 Electromagnetic 

Theory 

 

191ME411-Strength of 

Materials for Mechanical 

Engineers 

191MA403Discrete 

Mathematics 

04-03-21 
191BM422- 

Biomechanics 

191CS422- Database 

Management Systems 

 

191EC422-Electronic 

Circuits 2 

191EE422 Control Systems 

191ME421-Kinematics of  

Machinery 

 
 

191CS421Design and 

Analysis of Algorithms 

04-03-21 
191BM423- 

Biosignal Processing 

191CS423-Operating 

Systems 

191EC423- 

Electromagnetic 

Field 

191EE423 AC Rotating 

Machines 

191ME422-Computer Aided 

Design and Manufacturing 

 
 

191CS422Database 

Management Systems 

05-03-21 

191BM424- 

Pathology and 

Microbiology 

191CS424-Computer 

Networks 

191EC424-Linear 

Integrated Circuits 
 

191EE424 Microprocessors and 

Microcontrollers 

191ME423-Thermal 

Engineering 
 

191CS423Operating 

Systems 

05-03-21 

191BM425- 

Bioethics & Intellectual 

Property Rights 

191CS425-Theory of 

Computation 

191EC425 

-Microprocessors and 

Microcontrollers 

191EE425 Measurement and 

Instrumentation 
------------- ------ 
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CAT-2 B.E/B.TECH - VI SEMESTER 

DATE BME CIVIL CSE ECE EEE MECH IT 

03-03-21 

EC8691-

Microprocessors 

and 

Microcontrollers 

CE8601-Design of 

Steel Structural 

Elements 

CS8651-Internet 

Programming 

EC8691  
-Microprocessors and 

Microcontrollers 

EE8601 Solid 

State Drives 

ME8091Automobile 

Engineering (Professional 
Electives)  

 

IT8601- 

Computational 

Intelligence 

03-03-21 

BM8601-

Diagnostic and 

Therapeutic 

Equipment-1 

CE8602-Structural 

Analysis 2 

CS8691-Artificial 

Intelligence 

EC8095  
-VLSI Design 

EE8602 Protection 

and Switchgear 

ME8691 Computer Aided 

Design and Manufacturing  
 

CS8592-Object 

Oriented 

Analysis and 

Design 

04-03-21 
Bm8651-

Biomechanics 

CE8603-Irrigation 

Engineering 

CS8601-Mobile 

Computing 

EC8652  
-Wireless 

Communication 

EE8691 

Embedded 

Systems 

ME8692Finite Element 

Analysis  
 

IT8602-Mobile 

Communication 

04-03-21 

GE8291-

Environmental 

Science and 

Engineering 

CE8604-Highways 

Engineering 

CS8602-Compiler 

Design 

MG8591  
-Principles of 

management 

GE8075 

Intellectual 
Property Rights ME8693 Heat and Mass 

Transfer  
 

CS8091-Big 

Data Analytics 

05-03-21 
MD8091-Hospital 

Management 

EN8592-Wastewater 

Engineering 

CS8603-Distributed 

Systems 

EC8651  
-Transmission Lines 

and RF systems 

EE8005 Special 

Electrical 
Machines 

ME8694Hydraulics and 

Pneumatics  
 

CS8092-

Computer 

Graphics and 

Multimedia 

05-03-21 

MD8071-

Telehealth 

Technology 

CE8005-Air Pollution 

and Control 

Engineering 

IT8076-Software 

Testing 

EC8004  
-Wireless 

Networks(Professional 

Elective-II) 

------------- 
ME8651 Design of 

Transmission Systems  
 

IT8076-

Software 

Testing 



 
 

8 

 

CAT-2 B.E/B.TECH - VIII SEMESTER 

DATE CSE EEE ECE IT MECH BIO CIVIL 

03-03-21 

CS6801- 

Professional Ethics 

in Engineering 

Professional Ethics 

in Engineering 

GE8076  

-Professional Ethics in 

Engineering(Professional 
Elective-V) 

GE8076-

Professional 

Ethics in 
Engineering 

MG8591 Principles 

of Management  
 

---------- 

CE8020-Maintenance 

,Repair and 

Rehabilitation of 
Structures 

03-03-21 IT6011-Green 

Computing 

EE8018 

Microcontroller 

Based System 

Design 

EC8094  

-Satellite 

Communication(Professional 

Elective-VI) 

IT8078-Web 

Design and 

Development 

MG8091 

Entrepreneurship 

Development  

 

---------- 

GE8076-Professional 

Ethics and 

Engineering 
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CAT-3 B.E/B.TECH - IV SEMESTER 

DATE BME CSE ECE EEE MECH IT 

22-03-21 

191MA401- 

Probability and Random 

Process 

191MA403-Discrete 

Mathematics 

191MA401-Probability 

and Random Process 

Probability and Random 

Process 
 

191MA404 Fourier Series and 

Transforms 

191MA402-Statistics and 

Numerical methods 

 
 

191IT421Software 

Engineering and Design 

22-03-21 

191BM421- 

Biomedical 

Instrumentation 

191CS421-Design and 

Analysis of Algorithm 

 

191EC421-Analog 

Communication 

191EE421 Electromagnetic 

Theory 

 

191ME411-Strength of 

Materials for Mechanical 

Engineers 

191MA403Discrete 

Mathematics 

23-03-21 
191BM422- 

Biomechanics 

191CS422- Database 

Management Systems 

 

191EC422-Electronic 

Circuits 2 

191EE422 Control Systems 

191ME421-Kinematics of  

Machinery 

 
 

191CS421Design and 

Analysis of Algorithms 

23-03-21 
191BM423- 

Biosignal Processing 

191CS423-Operating 

Systems 

191EC423- 

Electromagnetic 

Field 

191EE423 AC Rotating 

Machines 

191ME422-Computer Aided 

Design and Manufacturing 

 
 

191CS422Database 

Management Systems 

24-03-21 

191BM424- 

Pathology and 

Microbiology 

191CS424-Computer 

Networks 

191EC424-Linear 
Integrated Circuits 

 

191EE424 Microprocessors 

and Microcontrollers 

191ME423-Thermal 
           Engineering 

 

191CS423Operating 

Systems 

24-03-21 

191BM425- 

Bioethics & Intellectual 

Property Rights 

191CS425-Theory of 

Computation 

191EC425 

-Microprocessors and 

Microcontrollers 

191EE425 Measurement and 

Instrumentation 
------------- ------ 
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CAT-3 B.E/B.TECH - VI SEMESTER 

DATE BME CIVIL CSE ECE EEE MECH IT 

22-03-21 

EC8691-

Microprocessors 

and 

Microcontrollers 

CE8601-Design of 

Steel Structural 

Elements 

CS8651-Internet 

Programming 

EC8691  
-Microprocessors and 

Microcontrollers 

EE8601 Solid 

State Drives 

ME8091Automobile 
Engineering (Professional 

Electives)  
 

IT8601- 

Computational 

Intelligence 

22-03-21 

BM8601-

Diagnostic and 

Therapeutic 

Equipment-1 

CE8602-Structural 

Analysis 2 

CS8691-Artificial 

Intelligence 

EC8095  
-VLSI Design 

EE8602 Protection 

and Switchgear 

ME8691 Computer Aided 

Design and Manufacturing  
 

CS8592-Object 

Oriented Analysis and 

Design 

23-03-21 
Bm8651-

Biomechanics 

CE8603-Irrigation 

Engineering 

CS8601-Mobile 

Computing 

EC8652  
-Wireless 

Communication 

EE8691 

Embedded 

Systems 

ME8692Finite Element 

Analysis  
 

IT8602-Mobile 

Communication 

23-03-21 

GE8291-

Environmental 

Science and 

Engineering 

CE8604-Highways 

Engineering 

CS8602-Compiler 

Design 

MG8591  
-Principles of 

management 

 

 
GE8075 

Intellectual 
Property Rights 

ME8693 Heat and Mass 

Transfer  
 

CS8091-Big Data 

Analytics 

24-03-21 
MD8091-Hospital 

Management 

EN8592-Wastewater 

Engineering 

CS8603-Distributed 

Systems 

EC8651  
-Transmission Lines 

and RF systems 

 
 

EE8005 Special 
Electrical 

Machines 

ME8694Hydraulics and 

Pneumatics  
 

CS8092-Computer 

Graphics and 

Multimedia 

24-03-21 

MD8071-

Telehealth 

Technology 

CE8005-Air Pollution 

and Control 

Engineering 

IT8076-Software 

Testing 

EC8004  
-Wireless 

Networks(Professional 

Elective-II) 

------------- 
ME8651 Design of 

Transmission Systems  
 

IT8076-Software 

Testing 
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CAT-3 B.E/B.TECH - VIII SEMESTER 

DATE CSE EEE ECE IT MECH BIO CIVIL 

22-03-21 

CS6801- 

Professional Ethics 

in Engineering 

Professional Ethics 

in Engineering 

GE8076  

-Professional Ethics in 

Engineering(Professional 

Elective-V) 

GE8076-

Professional 

Ethics in 

Engineering 

MG8591 Principles 

of Management  

 

---------- 

CE8020-Maintenance 

,Repair and 

Rehabilitation of 

Structures 

22-03-21 
IT6011-Green 

Computing 

EE8018 

Microcontroller 

Based System 

Design 

EC8094  

-Satellite 

Communication(Professional 

Elective-VI) 

IT8078-Web 

Design and 

Development 

MG8091 

Entrepreneurship 

Development  

 

---------- 

GE8076-Professional 

Ethics and 

Engineering 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

12 

 

DATE DAY MEETING 

JANUARY-2021 

01.01.21 Friday New Year 2021 Holiday 

02.01.21 Saturday  

03.01.21 Sunday Holiday 

04.01.21 Monday 
Time Table Completion- Submit to Planning / 

Principal 
05.01.21 Tuesday  

06.01.21 Wednesday College reopens for 2,6,8 sem-M.E,B.E,B.Tech 
07.01.21 Thursday UNIT 1 to be started 

08.01.21 Friday  

09.01.21 Saturday Last date for payment of Tuition/Hostel Fee 
10.01.21 Sunday Holiday 

11.01.21 Monday  

12.01.21 Tuesday  
13.01.21 Wednesday  

14.01.21 Thursday Pongal 

15.01.21 Friday Tiruvalluvar day 

16.01.21 Saturday Uzhavar Thirunaal 
17.01.21 Sunday Holiday 

18.01.21 Monday  

19.01.21 Tuesday  

20.01.21 Wednesday 
HoD to ensure  Course File Completion of all 

Faculties- Submit Report to Planning / Principal 

21.01.21 Thursday  

22.01.21 Friday UNIT 1 to be completed 

23.01.21 Saturday UNIT 2 to be started 

24.01.21 Sunday Holiday 

25.01.21 Monday  
26.01.21 Tuesday Republic day-Holiday 

27.01.21 Wednesday  

28.01.21 Thursday Thaipoosam Holiday 

29.01.21 Friday 
Lab Manual & Dry Run Test Report to be 

Submitted to Principal by HoD 

30.01.21 Saturday  
31.01.21 Sunday Holiday 

                                                    FEBRUARY-2021 

01.02.21 Monday  

02.02.21 Tuesday  

03.02.21 Wednesday 
CAT-1 Syllabus : 1.5 units; 90 minutes; 50 

marks 

04.02.21 Thursday CAT-1 

05.02.21 Friday CAT-1 

06.02.21 Saturday  
07.02.21 Sunday Holiday 
08.02.21 Monday Library Audit to be Completed 

09.02.21 Tuesday Log Book Verification with Student Details as 



 
 

13 

 

per Check list attached 

10.02.21 Wednesday UNIT 2 to be Completed 

11.02.21 Thursday UNIT 3 to be Started 

12.02.21 Friday  

13.02.21 Saturday  
14.02.21 Sunday Holiday 

15.02.21 Monday  

16.02.21 Tuesday  
17.02.21 Wednesday  

18.02.21 Thursday  

19.02.21 Friday  

20.02.21 Saturday  

21.02.21 Sunday Holiday 

22.02.21 Monday  

23.02.21 Tuesday  

24.02.21 Wednesday  

25.02.21 Thursday  

26.02.21 Friday  

27.02.21 Saturday  
28.02.21 Sunday Holiday 

                                                        MARCH-2021 

01.03.21 Monday  
02.03.21 Tuesday UNIT 3 to be Completed 

03.03.21 Wednesday 
CAT-2 Syllabus : 1.5 units; 90 minutes; 50 

marks 
04.03.21 Thursday CAT-2 

05.03.21 Friday CAT-2 

06.03.21 Saturday  

07.03.21 Sunday Holiday 

08.03.21 Monday UNIT 4 to be Started 

09.03.21 Tuesday  

10.03.21 Wednesday  

11.03.21 Thursday  

12.03.21 Friday  

13.03.21 Saturday  
14.03.21 Sunday Holiday 

15.03.21 Monday  

16.03.21 Tuesday  

17.03.21 Wednesday  
18.03.21 Thursday  

19.03.21 Friday  

20.03.21 Saturday  
21.03.21 Sunday Holiday 

22.03.21 Monday  

23.03.21 Tuesday  

24.03.21 Wednesday  

25.03.21 Thursday  
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26.03.21 Friday  

27.03.21 Saturday UNIT 4 to be Completed 
28.03.21 Sunday Holiday 

29.03.21 Monday Unit 5 to be Started 

30.03.21 Tuesday  

31.03.21 Wednesday  

                                                        APRIL-2021 

01.04.21 Thursday  

02.04.21 Friday  

03.04.21 Saturday  
04.04.21 Sunday Holiday 

05.04.21 Monday  

06.04.21 Tuesday Loksabha Election 

07.04.21 Wednesday  

08.04.21 Thursday  

09.04.21 Friday  

10.04.21 Saturday Good Friday 

11.04.21 Sunday Holiday 
12.04.21 Monday  

13.04.21 Tuesday  

14.04.21 Wednesday Tamil New Year/Mahavir Jayanthi Holiday 

15.04.21 Thursday Good Friday-Holiday 

16.04.21 Friday  

17.04.21 Saturday  
18.04.21 Sunday Holiday 

19.04.21 Monday  
20.04.21 Tuesday  

21.04.21 Wednesday  

22.04.21 Thursday  
23.04.21 Friday UNIT 5 to be Completed 

24.04.21 Saturday  

25.04.21 Sunday Holiday 
26.04.21 Monday CAT-3 Syllabus : 2 units; 90 minutes; 50 marks 
27.04.21 Tuesday CAT-3 

28.04.21 Wednesday CAT-3 

29.04.21 Thursday  

30.04.21 Friday  

MAY-2021 

01.05.21 Saturday  
02.05.21 Sunday Ramzan-Holiday 
03.05.21 Monday Model Practical 

04.05.21 Tuesday Model Practical 

05.05.21 Wednesday Model Practical 

06.05.21 Thursday Model Practical 

07.05.21 Friday  

08.05.21 Saturday  
09.05.21 Sunday Holiday 
10.05.21 Monday University Lab Begins 
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11.05.21 Tuesday  

12.05.21 Wednesday  

13.05.21 Thursday  

14.05.21 Friday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

15.05.21 Saturday  
16.05.21 Sunday Holiday 

17.05.21 Monday  

18.05.21 Tuesday  

19.05.21 Wednesday  

20.05.21 Thursday  

21.05.21 Friday  

22.05.21 Saturday  
23.05.21 Sunday Holiday 

24.05.21 Monday  

25.05.21 Tuesday  

26.05.21 Wednesday  

27.05.21 Thursday  

28.05.21 Friday  

29.05.21 Saturday  
30.05.21 Sunday Holiday 

31.05.21 Monday  

 

 


